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Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total

1 |Ursin Wildhaber @ | 2016 |Tv Sargans/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5012.000 1|5.0014.000 1|35012.350 4[}2012.025 5(3.5013.100 1|3.0011.950 8|21.25 75.425 |G/M
2 |Lion Buchmeier % | 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [35011.450 550013.650 3|3.5012.600 1|32012.125 3(3.0012.550 7|3.5012.850 2|21.2575.225( S
3 |Julian Eugster @ | 2016 |TVAzmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.5011.450 5/5.0013.050 5|3.5012.200 7(}3012.450 1[3.0012.200 14|3.5012.650 3|21.40 74.000 B
4 |Ron Meier @ | 2016 |Stadtturnverein wil/TZ wil SGTV  |35011.650 2|5.0012.650 7{3.5012.350 4|%3011.45017|3.5012.750 3|3.5012.450 4|21.25 73.300( *
5 |Pavlo Hudim & | 2015 |Tumfabrik TGTV  |3.0011.600 4[5.0013.650 3|3.5012.400 3|320 11.275 20{3.50 12.750 3(3.00 11.500 12|20.25 73.175| *
6 |Tim Hauser iy | 2016 |Tumfabrik TGTV  {3.0010.750 13(5.00 14.000 1|3.0011.000 25|20 11.850 8|350 12.600 6(35012.900 1[20.75 73.100| *
7 |Dario Keller @ | 2016 |Stadtturnverein wil/TZ wil SGTV  |3.5011.300 7|5.0012.350 9{3.5011.900 8|10 11.200 233.00 11.850 20|3.50 12.450 4|20.75 71.050 | *
8 |Eric Beerli @ | 2016 |TvWidnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5011.650 2|3.0011.450 16{3.50 11.800 11|30 12.125 3|3.00 12.400 10|3.00 11.450 13| 18.75 70.875 | *
9 |Gian Hindelang i | 2016 |Tumfabrik TGTV  |3.0010.650 14[5.00 12.850 6|3.0011.250 22| 5720 11.950 7|3.00 12.050 15(3.50 11.700 10|20.25 70.450 | *
10 (Leano Tessaro % | 2017 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.950 10|3.00 11.300 18]3.50 12.250 6| 350 11.425 18[3.00 12.300 123.50 11.700 10| 1825 69.925 | *
11 |Leif Toggenburger % | 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 10.050 18|4.00 10.500 30{3.50 12.600 1|%3011.850 83.0012.500 8|3.5012.000 7{19.75 69.500

12 |Manuel Gort g 2016 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.00 10.250 17(4.00 12.300 10|3.50 11.800 11 égg 11.275 20|3.00 11.450 27|3.50 12.300 6| 19.25 69.375

13 ([Mattia Ferrara g 2017 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.50 10.500 15(3.00 11.650 13]3.50 11.600 15 éjgg 11.825 10 3.50 12.650 5/3.00 10.800 21| 18.75 69.025

14 |Lucien Burgmann i | 2016 |Tumfabrik TGTV {300 10.900 115.00 12.000 123.50 11.250 22| 530 12.375 2{3.00 11.500 26 3.00 10.650 25 | 20.40 68.675

15 |Jéréme Meier i | 2017 |Tumfabrik TGTV {300 10.800 12[4.00 11.600 14|3.50 11.400 19| 320 11.250 22{3.50 12.800 2{3.00 10.750 23 | 19.25 68.600

16 |Lenny von Rotz g 2016 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.00 9.950 20(4.0012.450 8]3.5011.750 13 },:gg 11.775 113.00 11.700 23|3.00 10.650 25| 19.25 68.275

17 |Nico Good @ | 2016 |TVMels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0011.200 9|3.0010.800 24|3.00 10.950 28| 230 11.975 6|3.5012.500 8|3.0010.250 31 18.25 67.675

18 (Gianluca Conti * 2016 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 9.700 23|3.00 11.450 16 (3.00 11.350 21 },:gg 11.600 133.00 11.950 18(3.00 11.100 14|17.75 67.150

19 |Luca Zipponi % | 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.85022|3.0011.000 23{3.50 11.900 8|20 10.950 283.00 11.150 34|3.50 11.850 9|17.75 66.700

20 (Lenny Nadig g 2016 [Turnwerk Sudostschweiz SGTV 3.00 10.400 163.00 10.700 26|3.50 11.550 16 éjgg 10.950 28]3.00 12.300 123.00 10.500 27| 17.75 66.400

21 |Fabrice Hess * 2017 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 9.000 28|4.00 12.250 113.00 11.000 25 },:gg 11.750 123.00 11.400 303.00 10.750 23] 18.75 66.150

22 |Yusuf Oezdel % | 2017 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [250 9.900 21|3.00 11.200 19]3.00 10.900 30| 230 11.100 26 [3.00 12.050 15 |3.00 10.900 18| 16.75 66.050

23 |Maksimilijan Mirkovic @ | 2017 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ wil SGTV  [200 9.250 25{3.00 10.750 25 [3.50 11.000 25 | 50 11.550 143.50 12.350 11 [3.00 10.900 18|17.75 65.800

24 |3ano Willi B | 2017 |Tumwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [35011.250 8[3.0011.100 21[3.5010.950 28| 320 11.125 24(3.00 11.800 21| 2.00 9.150 35|16.75 65.375

25 |Tim Sieber L¥ | 2016 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV (300 9.250 25400 10.650 29|3.00 10.350 34| }20 11.500 16{3.00 11.550 24 3.00 11.000 16| 18.75 64.300

26 |Milo Bleiker @ | 2017 |71ZRheintal SGTV ~ |3.0010.000 19]3.00 11.050 22{3.50 11.900 8|350 11.000 27|3.00 11.450 27|3.00 8.600 37|17.25 64.000

27 |Valerio Zanetti '{ 2016 [TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 3.00 9.700 23(3.00 10.700 263.00 10.150 35 },:gg 11.525 15/3.00 11.100 35]3.50 10.800 21| 18.25 63.975

28 |Martin Lehner N | 2016 |TV Hegi/Tumnfabrik ZTV. |200 7.900 37|4.00 11.600 14|3.50 11.550 16 | -0 10.950 28|3.00 11.400 30| 3.00 10.250 31| 17.75 63.650

29 |Nevio Werner % | 2016 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 8.300 33|3.0010.700 26{3.00 11.100 24| 230 10.825 32|3.00 11.450 27|3.00 11.100 14| 17.25 63.475
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30 |Zzakarias El Hirch @ | 2017 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ wil SGTV  |3.00 9.100 27|3.0011.200 19{3.50 11.400 19| 230 10.175 37|3.00 11.250 33| 3.00 10.300 30| 17.25 63.425
31 [Lian Bichsel g 2016 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Wil SGTV 2.00 8.500 32(3.0010.000 363.50 10.900 30 égg 10.925 31/3.00 11.900 19]3.00 10.950 17| 16.25 63.175
32 |Linus Wiirms % | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (300 8.65030|3.0010.200 35|3.50 11.550 16| 350 10.575 33{3.00 11.350 32 3.00 10.500 27| 17.25 62.825
33 |Eliah Schiefner @ | 2017 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ wil SGTV  |200 8.300 33|3.0010.350 33{3.00 10.750 32| 230 11.300 193.00 11.550 24|3.00 10.500 27| 15.75 62.750
34 |Louis Tanner B | 2017 |Tumwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.00 8.800 29|3.0010.500 30{3.50 9.000 37| 250 11.125 24|3.00 12.000 17| 3.00 10.850 20 17.25 62.275
35 |Julian Ackermann g 2017 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.00 8.600 31(3.0010.500 30]3.50 10.500 33 éjgg 10.500 34 3.00 11.750 22|3.00 9.750 33|17.25 61.600
36 |Daniiel Shaham * 2016 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 8.150 35 2.00 10.250 343.50 11.750 13 éjgg 10.400 35(3.00 11.000 363.00 9.550 34|16.25 61.100
37 |Dominik Hildesheim @ | 2017 |71ZRheintal SGTV  |3.00 7.95036]3.00 9.800 37|3.00 10.100 36 | 30 10.225 363.00 10.550 37| 2.00 8.650 36 15.75 57.275
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